South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
March 12, 2025, 12:33:23 am

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

H 4026 Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE MONIES FROM THE CAPITAL RESERVE FUND FOR FISCAL YEAR
2024-2025, AND TO ALLOW UNEXPENDED FUNDS APPROPRIATED TO BE CARRIED FORWARD TO SUCCEEDING
FISCAL YEARS AND EXPENDED FOR THE SAME PURPOSES.

02/20/25
02/25/25
03/06/25
03/11/25
03/11/25
03/12/25

House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 6)
Debate adjourned until Thur., 3-6-25 (House Journal-page 32)

Special order, set for immediately following second reading of H. 4025

Read second time

Roll call Yeas-xxx Nays-xxx

Read third time and sent to Senate

Page 1 of 1



