South Carolina Legislature

March 12, 2025, 12:33:23 am

Session 126 - (2025-2026)

H 4026 Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROPRIATE MONIES FROM THE CAPITAL RESERVE FUND FOR FISCAL YEAR 2024-2025, AND TO ALLOW UNEXPENDED FUNDS APPROPRIATED TO BE CARRIED FORWARD TO SUCCEEDING FISCAL YEARS AND EXPENDED FOR THE SAME PURPOSES.

02/20/25	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 6)
02/25/25	House	Debate adjourned until Thur., 3-6-25 (House Journal-page 32)
03/06/25	House	Special order, set for immediately following second reading of H. 4025
03/11/25	House	Read second time
03/11/25	House	Roll call Yeas-xxx Nays-xxx
03/12/25	House	Read third time and sent to Senate